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Is the replacement of low impact bridges in Hertford and Northampton Counties in NCDOT Division 1

Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

 
A. Morton Thomas & 
Associates, Inc. 12750 Twinbrook Pkwy Rockville MD 20852 Christine Tuomey 301-881-2545 ctuomey@amtengineering.com
Balfour Beatty 
Infrastructure 765 S. Kerr Ave. Wilmington NC 28409 Bill Heston 910-452-1145 wheston@bbinfrastructureinc.com

Bloom Companies, LLC
10501 W. Research Dr., Ste. 
G100 Milwaukee WI 53226 Yan Nenaydykh, PE 414-292-4599 ynenaydykh@vistadc.com

Cardno North Carolina, 
PLLC

9101 Southern Pine Blvd., 
Ste. 200 Charlotte NC 28273 Tom Anastasi, PE 704-927-9700 tom.anastasi@cardnotbe.com

Carolina Bridge Co., Inc. 748 Broughton St. Orangeburg SC 29116 Dan Nickel
803-536-1156 
x2 Dan@Carolinabridgeinc.com

Corman Construction, Inc. 12001 Guilford Rd
Annapolis 
Junction MD 20701 Bonnie Hulme

301-953-0900 
ext 240 bhulme@cormanconstruction.com

D. W. Lyle Corporation 11453 Highway 15 South Clarksville VA 23927 Jeanie Jones 434-374-2125 Jeanie.Jones@keyconstruction.com

English Construction, Inc. 615 Church St. Lynchburg VA 24504 Sherry Lloyd 434-455-3145 slloyd@englishconst.com
Fish and Wildlife 
Associates, Inc. 25 Water Tower Ln Whittier NC 28789 Ben Laseter 828-497-6505 benfwa@dnet.net

Florence & Hutcheson, Inc. 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Michael Young. PE
919-851-6066  
exten 147 myoung@flohut.com

Gannett Fleming 3452 Lake Lynda Dr., Ste. 350 Orlando FL 32817 Allison Coleman 407-384-4412 acoleman@gfnet.com

Gibson Engineers 7621 Purfoy Rd., Ste. 115 Fuquay-Varina NC 27526 Mike Pekarek 919-552-2253 mike.pekarek@gibsonengineers.com
Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 KMcDonald@jmt.com

KCI Associates of North 
Carolina

4601 Six Forks Rd   Landmark 
Center II, Ste. 220 Raleigh NC 27609 Charles Flowe, PE 919-278-2504 charlie.flowe@kci.com

Lee Construction of the 
Carolina's, Inc. 633 Eagleton Downs Dr. Pineville NC 28134 Ben Bishop 704-588-5272 bbishop@leecarolinas.com

McLean Contracting Co. 6700 McLean Way Gen Burnie MD 21060 Tyrus Fisher, Jr.
410-553-6700 
x311 Tfisher@mcleancont.com

Mid Eastern Builders, Inc. 4016 Holland Blvd. Chesapeake VA 23323 David Ervin
757-487-5858 
ext 222 dervin@meb-inc.com

Milone & MacBroom 3-7-B Falls St. Greenville SC 29601 Stephanie Finley 864-271-9598 stephanief@miloneandmacbroom.com
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Mulkey Engineers & 
Consultants 6750 Tryon Rd Cary NC 27518 L. Kevin Austin, PE 919-858-1790 KAustin@mulkeyinc.com

Parsons 5540 Centerview Dr., Ste. 217 Raleigh NC 27606 Sajjad Alam, PE 919-854-1346 Sajjad.Alam@parsons.com
Rea Contracting A Division 
of The Lane Construction 
Corp 6135 Park South Dr. Charlotte NC 28210 Smith K. Ostwalt, Jr. 704-553-6543 Smitty.Ostwalt@reacontract.com

RS&H
8008 Corporate Center Dr., 
Ste. 410 Charlotte NC 28226 Chad Critcher, PE 704-940-4718 Chad.Critcher@rsandh.com

Roberson Contracting, Inc. 1294 Greenville Ave Williamston NC 27892 Brent Roberson 252-792-9155 brent@robersoncontracting.com
SEPI Engineering & 
Construction

7506 East Independence Blvd. 
Ste. 122 Charlotte NC 28227 Kelly Hayes, PE

704-714-4880, 
ext 12 khayes@sepiengineering.com

Southeast Caissons, LLC 324 West Mountain St. Kernersville NC 27284 Tonya West 336-624-6150 tonya@southeastcaissions.com

Stewart Engineering, Inc. 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Mike Krannitz, PE 919-380-8750 mkrannitz@stewart-eng.com

S. T. WOOTEN Corp. 3801 Black Creek  Rd Wilson NC 27894 Erick Frazier 252-291-5165 erick@stwcorp.com

T. A. Loving Co 126 Seth Thomas Lane Swansboro NC 28584 Wilson Twiford 910-326-7084 wtwiford@taloving.com
TIC - The Industrial 
Company 205 Hutchinson Island Rd Savannah GA 31421 Laurence J. Wadman, PE

912-235-4872 
ext 216 larry.wadman@ticus.com

The Louis Berger Group, 
Inc. 1001 Wade Ave., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield, PE 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com

The LPA Group
5000 Falls of Neuse Road, 
Suite 304 Raleigh NC 27609 Tim Rountree, PE 919-954-1244 tvrountree@lpagroup.com

Triplett-King & Associates, 
Inc. 3014 Southcross Blvd. Rock Hill SC 29730 Heidi Oates 803-980-6025 hoates@triplettking.com
United Infrastructure 
Group, Inc. 1691 Turnbull Ave.

North 
Charleston SC 29405 Mark Monreal 843-576-5674 mark.monreal@uig.net

Waterfront Marine 
Construction, Inc. 2809 Crusader Circle Virgina Beach VA 23453 Billy Brett 757-468-1500 Bbrett@waterfrontmarine.net

Wetherill Engineering
559 Jones Franklin Rd., Ste. 
164 Raleigh NC 27606 Eddie Wetherill, PE 919-851-8077 Ewetherill@wetherilleng.com

WSP SELLS
15401 Weston Parkway, Suite 
100 Cary NC 27513 Michael W. Craig, PE 919-678-0035 michael.craig@wspsells.com

 


